
First Name: Last Name: Ext: Cell: Email Address:

Chairman Jarred-Michael Erickson 2210 429-2085 jarred.erickson.cbc@colvilletribes.com

Vice Chairwoman/ELE Karen Condon 2211 978-9157 karen.condon.cbc@colvilletribes.com

Secretary/FISH Cindy Marchand 2216 634-9579 cindy.marchand.cbc@colvilletribes.com

Keller District Executive Patrick Tonasket 2219 634-1780 patrick.tonasket.cbc@colvilletribes.com

Nespelem District/HHS/TG Alison Boyd-Ball 2205 634-9724 alison.ball.cbc@colvilletribes.com

Omak District/L&J Dustin Best 2252 631-4231 dustin.best.cbc@colvilletribes.com

Inchelium District Steve Carson 2217 419-9356 steven.carson.cbc@colvilletribes.com

Inchelium District/CDC Roger Finley 2209 978-9286 roger.finley.cbc@colvilletribes.com

Nespelem District/VET Andrew Joseph, Jr. 2218 978-9429 andy.joseph@colvilletribes.com

Inchelium District/E&E Cody Peone 2208 634-9581 cody.peone.cbc@colvilletribes.com

Omak District/M&B Norma Sanchez 2206 978-9178 norma.sanchez.cbc@colvilletribes.com

Keller District/NRC Joseph Somday 2214 978-9016 joseph.somday@colvilletribes.com

Omak District Mel Tonasket 2212 978-9899 mel.tonasket.cbc@colvilletribes.com

Nespelem District/CUL Shar Zacherle 2957 978-9388 shar.zacherle.cbc@colvilletribes.com

Legislative Assistant/Policy Analyst Neeka Somday 2213 631-2220 neeka.somday@colvilletribes.com

Office Manager Trisha Timentwa 2263 978-9089 trisha.timentwa.cbc@colvilletribes.com

Executive Office Assistant Peggy Circle 2237 634-1639 peggy.circle@colvilletribes.com

Executive Office Assistant Raylene Ensminger 2117 634-9578 raylene.ensminger.cbc@colvilletribes.com

Executive Office Assistant Deanna James 2197 978-9440 deanna.james.cbc@colvilletribes.com

Executive Office Assistant Derek Palmanteer 2248 634-1919 derek.palmanteer.cbc@colvilletribes.com

Executive Office Assistant Kelli Tonasket 2199 634-1888 kelli.tonasket.cbc@colvilletribes.com
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